From: Noreen Walsh

To: Michael Thabault; Theresa Rabot; Mary Grim; Matt Kales; Kate Norman
Cc: Ren Lohoefener; Richard Hannan

Subject: FW: Signed Implementation Plan

Date: Monday, February 02, 2015 8:10:21 AM

Attachments: Implementation Plan - SO 3336.pdf

FYI and distribution to the GRSG team.

Now that the implementation plan is signed, this would be a great time for us to take a deep
breath and reflect on what is being achieved for fire/invasives and where the biggest needs
still remain.

Can we add that to our next ARD/RD meeting agenda?

Thanks,
Noreen

From: Schneider, Janice [mailto:janice_schneider@ios.doi.gov]
Sent: Friday, January 30, 2015 5:48 PM

To: Noreen Walsh; Ashe, Dan
Subject: Fwd: Signed Implementation Plan

FYI. Have a great weekend. J.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Howarth, Robert <robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Fri, Jan 30, 2015 at 4:18 PM

Subject: Re: Signed Implementation Plan

To: Kimberly Thorsen <kim_thorsen@ios.doi.gov>, James Douglas
<james_douglas@ios.doi.gov>, Janice Schneider <janice_schneider@ios.doi.gov>, Michael
Bean <michael bean@ios.doi.gov>, Kevin Washburn <kevin.washburn@bia.gov>, Ed

Keable <Edward.Keable@sol.doi.gov>, Elizabeth Washburn
<elizabeth_washburn@ios.doi.gov>, Elizabeth Klein <elizabeth_klein@ios.doi.gov>,

Tommy Beaudreau <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>, "Kristen (Kris) Sarri*
<kristen_sarri@ios.doi.gov>, Jennifer Gimbel <jennifer_gimbel@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Kate Kelly <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>, Jessica Kershaw <jessica_kershaw@ios.doi.gov>

Hello all. Attached is a REVISED scanned version of the Implementation
Plan...scanned in color and removed guidance box from cover.

Rob

On Fri, Jan 30, 2015 at 3:39 PM, Howarth, Robert <robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
Hello all. Attached is the signed and dated Implementation Plan for SO 3336 -
Rangeland.

Have a nice weekend...enjoy the big game.

Rob



Robert Howarth

Deputy Director for Correspondence and FOIA Management
Office of the Executive Secretariat and Regulatory Affairs
Department of the Interior

1849 C Street, NW

Washington, DC 20240

202-208-3181

202-208-4451 (direct)

202-549-8961 (cell)

Robert Howarth

Deputy Director for Correspondence and FOIA Management
Office of the Executive Secretariat and Regulatory Affairs
Department of the Interior

1849 C Street, NW

Washington, DC 20240

202-208-3181

202-208-4451 (direct)

202-549-8961 (cell)

Janice M. Schneider

Assistant Secretary

Land and Minerals Management
US Department of the Interior
1849 C Street, NW
Washington, DC 20240

(202) 208-6734
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